Training for Encounter Issue
September 2024

JKS

Select the correct FIN # at Dispense located on the Deliver Product Request.

1) Multiple ACTIVE encounters/FIN can be available on a single patient

2) First encounter/FIN listed in Dispense window may NOT be the correct one

3) LOOK through list to MATCH the CORRECT FIN# to the one listed on the Deliver Product
Request.

4) DO NOT Dispense products using the incorrect encounter/FIN.

a. This causes problems with charges going to the wrong unit and not to the patient

b. Affects multiple departments: causing extra time to investigate and correct error
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001197549817
001195580129
001192368296
001192647467
001193884556
001169771738
001192142659
001192233870
001183678638
<

Reg Date

8/16/2024 6:.05
91972024 445
9722024 4.00
8/27/2024 14:26
82772024 12:30
8/27/2024 9:33
8/23/2024 855
8/21/2024 1442
8/21/2024 1357
8/21/2024 11:38

Disch Date

9/9/2024 23:59
91212024 23:59

8/27/2024 2358
9/10/2024 8:16

81232024 23:58
8/21/2024 23:59
8/21/2024 2359
8/21/2024 2359

Facility

Study Rahim VOD Ammonia Goebe!
Study Rahim VOD Ammonia Goebel
Study Rahim VOD Ammonia Goebel
Riley Hosp at lUH

IUH Unev Hospital

IUH Unwv Hospital

Riley Hosp at IUH

IUHP HemOnc ROC

Riley Hosp at IUH

Riley Hosp at IUH

Nurse Unit

ST Rahim VOD Ammonia Goeb
ST Rahim VOD Ammonia Goeb«
ST Rahim VOD Ammonia Goebe
RTSEA

Rad Thrpy Clinic UH

Rad Thrpy UH

Infusion Center RI

HemOnc IUHP ROC
CardioPulmCL RI

Infusion Center RI




